## **CITY OF MAYVILLE - 2024 SCHEDULE OF FEES**

Liquor/Formantad Malt Davis	CL	ERK'S OFFICE	
Liquor/Fermented Malt Beverage	e:		
	247-5	Class "A" Fermented Malt Beverage	\$200.00
	247-5	"Class A" Intoxicating Liquor	\$475.00
	247-5	Class "B" Fermented Malt Beverage	\$100.00
	247-5	"Class B" Intoxicating Liquor	\$475.00
	-	θ η	\$10.00, plus \$7.00 for each
			T
			background check, for each
			AB-100 Alcohol Beverage
	247-5	Class "B" Temporary (Picnic)	Individual Questionnaire.
	247-5	"Class C" Liquor (Wine only)	\$100.00
		Reserve "Class B" Intoxicating Liquor -	
	247-5	Initial Issuance Fee	\$10,000.00
	247-5	Retail - Provisional	\$30.00
	Wis. Stats. §985.08	Publication Fee	Cost of A
	Wis. Stats. §125.04	Change of Agent Fee	\$25.0
	VVI3. 5tat3. 3125.04	Operator (Bartender) License - Regular, 1	
	247.5		
	247-5	Year	\$40.0
		Operator (Bartender) License - Regular, 2	
	247-5	Year	\$60.00
		Operator (Bartender) License -	
	247-5	Provisional	\$15.00
		Operator (Bartender) License -	,
	247-5	Temporary	\$20.0
	L-1, J	Replacement Copy of Operator	\$20.0
	247.5		<b>\$5.0</b>
	247-5	(Bartender) License	\$5.0
Cigarette, Tobacco, and Electroni	ic		
Vaping Device:			
	182-1	Annual Retail License	\$100.0
Direct Sellers/Peddlers Permit:			
	193-4	90 Day Permit	\$150.0
		Each Additional Worker Permit (Same	,
		Company)	\$15.0
Entertainment License:		company	<b>V13.0</b>
Entertainment License.	244.2	Delletieres	L 625.00
- II - II	211-3	Daily License	\$25.0
Cable TV Franchise:			
	174-21	Annual Filing Fee	\$500.0
Taxicab License:			
	375-4	Annual Fee, per Vehicle	\$20.0
Junk Dealer License:	375-4	Annual Fee, per Vehicle	\$20.0
Junk Dealer License:	375-4 259-4	Annual Fee, per Vehicle  Annual License	
Junk Dealer License:  Mobile Food Vendor License:			\$20.00 \$100.00
Junk Dealer License:  Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4	Annual License	\$100.00
		Annual License Annual License	\$100.00
	259-4 195-3	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31	\$100.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4	Annual License Annual License	\$100.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4 195-3 195-3	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4 195-3	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4 195-3 195-3	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4 195-3 195-3	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4 195-3 195-3 290-3	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4 195-3 195-3 290-3 290-5	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4 195-3 195-3 290-3	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License	\$100.00 \$440.00 \$125.00 \$400.00 \$25.00
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4 195-3 195-3 290-3 290-5	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4 195-3 195-3 290-3 290-5 150-2.2(b)	Annual License  Annual License Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License  Dog (Unaltered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License  Dog (Unaltered), Annual License  Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License  Dog (Unaltered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License  Dog (Unaltered), Annual License  Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less  Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License  Dog (Unaltered), Annual License  Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0 \$10.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7	Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0 \$10.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5	Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0 \$10.0 \$20.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5  150-8	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License Pet Fanicer License	\$10.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0 \$10.0 \$20.0 \$20.0 \$50.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5	Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License	\$100.0 \$440.0 \$125.0 \$400.0 \$25.0 \$13.0 \$23.0 \$50.0 \$10.0 \$20.0 \$50.0
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:  Animal License Fees:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5  150-6  150-6 / 150-2.2(c)	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License Pet Fanicer License	\$100.00 \$440.00 \$125.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$13.00 \$23.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$20.00 \$50.00
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:  Animal License Fees:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5  150-6  150-6  150-6  150-6  150-8	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License Pet Fanicer License Late Fee for Animal Licenses	\$10.00 \$440.00 \$125.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$13.00 \$23.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$10.00
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:  Animal License Fees:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5  150-6  150-6 / 150-2.2(c)	Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License Pet Fanicer License Late Fee for Animal Licenses	\$10.00 \$440.00 \$125.00 \$25.00 \$25.00 \$13.00 \$23.00 \$50.00 \$10.00 \$20.00 \$50.00 \$10.00
Mobile Food Vendor License:  Mobile Home License:	259-4  195-3  195-3  290-3  290-5  150-2.2(b)  150-5  150-7  150-7  150-5  150-5  150-6  150-6  150-6  150-6  150-8	Annual License  Annual License  Seasonal License (June 1 - August 31 only)  Annual License  Monthly Parking Permit Fee, per Space  Chickens, Annual License  Dog (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Dog (Unaltered), Annual License Kennel Fee, 12 Dogs or Less Kennel Fee, per Dog over 12 Dogs  Cat (Spayed/Neutered), Annual License Cat (Unaltered), Annual License Pet Fanicer License Late Fee for Animal Licenses	

Residence Board:			
		Application Fee	\$500.00
Special Meeting Fees:			
		Common Council	\$250.00
Deutine Den 11.5		Plan Commission	\$250.00
Parking Permit Fees:	397-7 ((2)	1-Month Permit	\$15.00
	397-7 I(2) 397-7 I(2)	4-Month Permit	\$15.00
	397-7 I(2)	1-Year Permit	\$110.00
	397-7 I(3)	Business, 1-Month Permit	\$7.50
	397-7 I(3)	Business, 4-Month Permit	\$20.00
	397-7 I(3)	Business, 1-Year Permit	\$55.00
Special Assessment Letters:		·	
		Turnaround by Mail, Within a Week	\$50.00
		Rush - Email/Fax	\$70.00
Administrative Office Fees:			ı
		Interest on Delinquent Receivables (Over	
		30 days deliquent)	1.5% per month
		Outstanding Payments Due to the City, as of Oct. 1st, that will be Transferred to	
		the Tax Bill	10% of amount due
		NSF Fee	\$40.00
		Fax Fee, per page	\$0.25
		CD/Flash Drive Copies	\$15.00
		Single Black & White, One Sided Copy, 8	7-5100
		1/2 x 11, per page	\$0.25
		Single Color, One Sided Copy, 8 1/2 x 11,	
		per page	\$0.75
		Reprint - Tax Bill	\$5.00
		Mayor's Hourly Rate	\$125.00
	PC	OLICE DEPARTMENT	
Administrative Office Fees:			Т .
		Accident Report, per Copy	\$4.00
		Incident Report, per Page	\$0.25
		Paper Service	\$35.00
		Paper Service - 2nd Party, Same Location	\$35.00
		Fingerprinting	\$20.00
		Electronic Materials - Records	\$20.00
		Request/Discovery, per 1,000 kilobyte	
		(KB)	\$0.01
		Electronic Materials - Records	
		Request/Discovery, per 5 megabyte (MB)	\$0.03
		Electronic Materials - Records	
		Request/Discovery, per gigabyte (GB)	\$6.00
	114-11	Warrant Service Fee, per warrant	\$25.00
		Storage Fee (Vehicle, Boat, Large Item),	A
		per day	\$25.00
Police Issued Licenses		Animal Pick Up and Impound, per day	\$25.00
Police Issued Licenses:		Fireworks Users, Annual License	\$100.00
		Fireworks Osers, Annual License	\$100.00
		Park Sales Permit	\$100.00
		Bicycle Licensing and Registration	Free
Parking Fine:	<u> </u>	1 ,	
		Initial	\$30.00
		After 72 Hours	\$50.00
	INSPECTION	ONS/ZONING DEPARTMENT	
Planning Application:		•	
		Concept Plan	\$50.00
		Comprehensive Plan Amendment	\$400.00
		Site Plan Review	\$200.00
	1	Conditional Use - Full Review or	<u> </u>
		Amendment Planned Unit Development	\$400.00 \$425.00

		Planned Unit Development - Special Use	
		to Existing P.U.D.	\$50.00
		Zoning, Rezoning, Amendment	\$425.00
		Certified Survey Map - Minor Subdivision	\$150.00
		Preliminary Plat	\$300.00
		Final Plat	\$125.00
		Re-Application of Final Plat	\$125.00
		Street Easement Vacation	\$175.00
		Developer Agreement	Developer pays all costs
		Dodge County Register of Deeds Recording Fees	To be paid by applicant
Zoning Board of Appeals:		necording rees	To be paid by applicant
у у то то раз		Application Fee	\$400.00
		Associated professional consultant and	
		legal fees	To be paid by applicant
Occupancy Permit:		T	ı
		Application Fee (Includes Fire,	
		Water/Wastewater, Engineering,	
	430-142	Planning/Zoning). Building Inspection fee billed separate.	\$300.00
	_	RECREATION DEPARTMENT	\$500.00
Weed/Grass Cutting Charges:	PARKS &	RECREATION DEPARTMENT	
Treed, Grass Cattling Charges.	303-8	Cost per hour	\$200.00
	303-8	Administrative fee	10% of total cost
Mayville Park Pavilion Fees:			
		1-Day Event, Upper or Lower Pavilion,	
		Resident	\$225.00
		1-Day Event, Whole Pavilion, Resident	\$430.00
		1-Day Event, Upper or Lower Pavilion,	4
		Non-Resident	\$250.00
		1-Day Event, Whole Pavilion, Non-	¢490.00
		Resident  3-Day Event, Upper or Lower Pavilion,	\$480.00
		Resident	\$390.00
		resident	<b>7330.00</b>
		3-Day Event, Whole Pavilion, Resident	\$595.00
		3-Day Event, Upper or Lower Pavilion,	
		Non-Resident	\$450.00
		3-Day Event, Whole Pavilion, Non-	
		Resident	\$695.00
		Electricity to Shelter & Bandstand (with	440.00
		rental of pavilion), per day, Resident	\$10.00
		Electricity to Shelter & Bandstand (with	
		rental of pavilion), per day, Non-Resident	\$15.00
		Table Takedown, fee per hour	\$20.0
Senior Center Fees:			7-5
		Daily Building Rental	\$185.0
Ziegler, Marlthouse, and Fireman's		<u> </u>	
Park Fees:			
		Shelter without Electricity	Fre
			4
		Shelter with Electricity, per day, Resident	\$10.0
		Shelter with Electricity, per day, Non-	Ć1F 0
		Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Resident	\$15.0 \$85.0
		Concession Stand, per day, Resident	\$63.0
		Concession Stand, per day, Non-Resident	\$110.0
		Ball Diamonds, per day, Resident	\$95.0
			<del>,</del> 555.0
		Ball Diamonds, per day, Non-Resident	\$105.0
		Ball Diamonds, per day, with Stand &	
		Lights, Resident	\$175.0
		Ball Diamonds, per day, with Stand &	
	İ	Lights, Non - Resident	\$200.0

	Labor & Materials to Prepare Fields	Hourly wages & material cost
<u> </u>	Ball Diamonds, per day, Resident	\$95.00
	building per day, nesident	φ35100
	Ball Diamonds, per day, Non-Resident	\$105.00
		\$175.00
	Ball Diamonds & Concession Stand, per	·
	day, Non-Resident	\$200.00
	Concession Stand, per day, Resident	\$85.00
	Concession Stand, per day, Non-Resident	\$110.00
	Shelter Building	Free
	Shelter with Electricity, per day, Resident	\$10.00
	Shelter with Electricity, per day, Non-	<b>\$10.00</b>
	Resident	\$15.00
	Fields & Concession Stand, per day	
	Resident	\$125.00
	Fields & Concession Stand, per day, Non-	
	Resident	\$150.00
	Concession Stand, per day, Resident	\$85.00
	Concession Stand, per day, Non-Resident	\$110.00
	Shelter Building	Free
	Shelter Building	Free
UT		
355-19	Application Fee	\$50.00
5:	Applied Downsit Foo	¢20.00
355-25		\$20.00 \$10.00
	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
	Closing Account Fee	\$15.00
	letter Rental per Hour	\$138.00
	Labor Fee, per Hour	\$112.50
	Trip Charge	\$1,000.00
	PUBLIC WORKS	
397-7	Construction Dumpster Permit, 10 days	\$100.00
362-19	Solid Waste Contractor License, Annual	\$1,500.00
368-4	Snow Removal, per Hour	\$200.00
	Labor, per Hour	\$75.00
	5-6 Yard Dump Truck, per Hour	\$51.75
		\$17.25
	171	\$23.00
	·	\$69.00 \$37.50
	Sweeper/ Hactor, per Hour	
	Weed Mower/Tractors, per Hour	\$46.00
	Weed Mower/Tractors, per Hour Val-All, per Hour	\$46.00 \$86.25
	Weed Mower/Tractors, per Hour Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour	\$86.25
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour Self-Propelled Concrete Saw, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00 \$51.75
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour Self-Propelled Concrete Saw, per Hour Hand-Held Concrete Saw, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00 \$51.75 \$23.00 \$11.50
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour Self-Propelled Concrete Saw, per Hour Hand-Held Concrete Saw, per Hour Chainsaw, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00 \$51.75 \$23.00 \$11.50 \$23.00
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour  Self-Propelled Concrete Saw, per Hour Hand-Held Concrete Saw, per Hour Chainsaw, per Hour Generators/Welders, per Hour Roller, per Hour Wacker Packers, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00 \$51.75 \$23.00 \$11.50 \$23.00 \$25.75 \$17.25
	Val-All, per Hour Air Compressor, per Hour  Self-Propelled Concrete Saw, per Hour Hand-Held Concrete Saw, per Hour Chainsaw, per Hour Generators/Welders, per Hour Roller, per Hour	\$86.25 \$46.00 \$51.75 \$23.00
	355-19 :: 355-25 355-25	Ball Diamonds, per day, Resident  Ball Diamonds & Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Ball Diamonds & Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Ball Diamonds & Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Ron-Resident  Shelter Building  Shelter With Electricity, per day, Resident  Shelter with Electricity, per day, Resident  Shelter with Electricity, per day, Resident  Fields & Concession Stand, per day, Non-Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Resident  Concession Stand, per day, Non-Resident  Shelter Building  UTILITY DEPARTMENT  355-19  Application Fee  Closing Account Fee  Jetter Rental, per Hour  Labor Fee, per Hour  Trip Charge  PUBLIC WORKS  397-7  Construction Dumpster Permit, 10 days  362-19  Solid Waste Contractor License, Annual 368-4  Snow Removal, per Hour  Labor, per Hour  Labor, per Hour  Jos44 or 444, per Hour  Judy Sweeper/Tractor, per Hour  Sweeper/Tractor, per Hour  Sweeper/Tractor, per Hour

Brush Chipper, per Hour	\$34.50
Bucket Truck, per Hour	\$57.50
Line Painter, per Hour	\$23.00
Snow Blower, per Hour	\$30.87

## FIRE DEPARTMENT

Protective	<b>.</b> .	_
Protective	Serivce	FEEC.

False Alarm Service Fee, 2nd and 223-6 Subsequent within 12-month period \$200.00 223-9 Underground Tank Fee \$35.00 223-1 Fire Inspection - Annual Inspection \$26.25 Fire Inspection- Semi-Annual Inspection, includes two return visits \$42.00 223-1 Copy of Fire Report \$20.00

 ED AC		
EMS		Medicare Rates
Mileage - Ground	\$22.00	\$8.94
ALS Emerg Transport, Mayville Contract	\$1,400.00	
ALS Emerg Transport, Non-Contract	\$1,700.00	\$512.10
ALS Emerg Transport, Mayville Resident	\$1,250.00	\$431.24
BLS Emerg Transport, Mayville Contract	\$1,350.00	\$431.24
BLS Emerg Transport, Non-Contract	\$1,600.00	\$431.24
BLS Emerg Transport, Mayville Resident	\$1,100.00	\$431.24
DOA Transport, Mayville Contract	\$1,450.00	\$431.24
DOA Transport, Non-Contract	\$1,700.00	\$431.24
DOA Transport, Mayville Resident	\$1,250.00	\$431.24
A2 Transport, Mayville Contract	\$1,700.00	\$741.19
A2 Transport, Non-Contract	\$1,900.00	\$741.19
A2 Transport, Mayville Resident	\$1,450.00	\$741.19
Patient Milage Charge	\$22.00	\$0.00
ALS TNT, Mayville Contract	\$750.00	\$0.00
ALS TNT, Non-Contract	\$825.00	\$0.00
ALS TNT, Mayville Resident	\$725.00	\$0.00
BLS TNT, Mayville Contract	\$275.00	\$0.00
BLS TNT, Non-Contract	\$325.00	\$0.00
BLS TNT, Mayville Resident	\$250.00	\$0.00
Lift Assist, Mayville Contract	\$150.00	\$0.00
Lift Assist, Non-Contract	\$150.00	\$0.00
Lift Assist, Mayville Resident	Free	\$0.00
IFT ALS Non-Emergent, Mayville Contract	\$1,500.00	
IFT ALS Non-Emergent, Non-Contract	\$1,600.00	
IFT ALS Non-Emergent, Mayville Resident	\$1,400.00	
IFT BLS Non-Emergent, Mayville Contract	\$1,300.00	
IFT BLS Non-Emergent, Non-Contract	\$1,400.00	
IFT BLS Non-Emergent, Mayville Resident	\$1,200.00	
Mileage, Interfacility	\$23.00	
Paramedic Intercept	\$550.00	